
 

 

Wirtedienst  2024   
 

 

Januar Februar März April Mai Juni 
1 Mo Neujahr 1 1 Do Jennifer Müller 1 Fr  1 Mo  Ostermontag 14 1 Mi Tag der Arbeit 1 Sa  

2 Di  2 Fr  2 Sa  2 Di  2 Do Bernd Schall 2 So  

3 Mi  3 Sa  3 So  3 Mi  3 Fr  3 Mo  23 

4 Do Sabine Blum 4 So  4 Mo  10 4 Do Udo Kleiser 4 Sa  4 Di  

5 Fr  5 Mo  6 5 Di  5 Fr  5 So  5 Mi  

6 Sa Heilige Drei Könige 6 Di  6 Mi  6 Sa  6 Mo  19 6 Do Bernd Schall 

7 So  7 Mi  7 Do Jennifer Müller 7 So  7 Di  7 Fr  

8 Mo  2 8 Do Daniel Ballermann 8 Fr  8 Mo  15 8 Mi  8 Sa  

9 Di  9 Fr  9 Sa  9 Di  9 Do Himmelfahrt  J. Opitz 9 So  

10 Mi  10 Sa  10 So  10 Mi  10 Fr  10 Mo  24 

11 Do Dennis Müller 11 So  11 Mo  11 11 Do Oliver Lang 11 Sa  11 Di  

12 Fr  12 Mo Rosenmontag 7 12 Di  12 Fr  12 So Muttertag 12 Mi  

13 Sa  13 Di  13 Mi  13 Sa  13 Mo  20 13 Do Rosario Sasso 

14 So  14 Mi  14 Do Udo Kleiser 14 So  14 Di  14 Fr  

15 Mo  3 15 Do Volker Hartl 15 Fr  15 Mo  16 15 Mi  15 Sa  

16 Di  16 Fr  16 Sa  16 Di  16 Do Heidi Röpke 16 So  

17 Mi  17 Sa  17 So  17 Mi  17 Fr  17 Mo  25 

18 Do Domenico Sasso 18 So  18 Mo  12 18 Do Schilling Michael 18 Sa  18 Di  

19 Fr  19 Mo  8 19 Di  19 Fr  19 So Pfingstsonntag 19 Mi  

20 Sa  20 Di  20 Mi  20 Sa  20 Mo  Pfingstmontag 21 20 Do Moni Geng 

21 So  21 Mi  21 Do Volker Hartl 21 So  21 Di  21 Fr  

22 Mo  4 22 Do Dennis Müller 22 Fr  22 Mo  17 22 Mi  22 Sa  

23 Di  23 Fr  23 Sa  23 Di  23 Do Michele Manella 23 So  

24 Mi  24 Sa  24 So  24 Mi  24 Fr  24 Mo  26 

25 Do Domenico Sasso 25 So  25 Mo  13 25 Do Rosario Sasso 25 Sa  25 Di  

26 Fr  26 Mo  9 26 Di  26 Fr  26 So  26 Mi  

27 Sa  27 Di  27 Mi  27 Sa  27 Mo  22 27 Do Oliver Lang 

28 So  28 Mi  28 Do Heidi Röpke 28 So  28 Di  28 Fr  

29 Mo  5 29 Do Sabine Blum 29 Fr Karfreitag 29 Mo  18 29 Mi  29 Sa  

30 Di     30 Sa  30 Di  30 Do Fronleichnam Moni Geng 30 So  

31 Mi     31 So Ostersonntag    31 Fr     
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Wirtedienst 2024 
 

 

Juli August September Oktober November Dezember 
1 Mo  27 1 Do Roger Denkinger 1 So  1 Di  1 Fr Allerheiligen 1 So 1. Advent 

2 Di  2 Fr         Ferien 2 Mo  36 2 Mi  2 Sa  2 Mo  49 

3 Mi  3 Sa  3 Di  3 Do Tag  Dt. Einheit  Daniel B. 3 So  3 Di  

4 Do Achim Lietz 4 So  4 Mi  4 Fr  4 Mo  45 4 Mi  

5 Fr  5 Mo  32 5 Do Frank Schreiber 5 Sa  5 Di  5 Do Henry Buschle 

6 Sa  6 Di  6 Fr  6 So  6 Mi  6 Fr  

7 So  7 Mi         Ferien 7 Sa  7 Mo  41 7 Do Martin Schwarz 7 Sa  

8 Mo  28 8 Do Nicole Schall 8 So  8 Di  8 Fr  8 So  

9 Di  9 Fr  9 Mo  37 9 Mi  9 Sa  9 Mo  50 

10 Mi  10 Sa  10 Di  10 Do Oliver Dietz 10 So  10 Di  

11 Do Schilling Michael 11 So  11 Mi  11 Fr  11 Mo  46 11 Mi  

12 Fr  12 Mo  33 12 Do Frank Schreiber 12 Sa  12 Di  12 Do Michele Manella 

13 Sa  13 Di  13 Fr  13 So  13 Mi  13 Fr  

14 So  14 Mi         Ferien 14 Sa  14 Mo  42 14 Do Henry Buschle 14 Sa  

15 Mo  29 15 Do Nicole Schall 15 So  15 Di  15 Fr  15 So  

16 Di  16 Fr  16 Mo  38 16 Mi  16 Sa  16 Mo  51 

17 Mi  17 Sa  17 Di  17 Do Martin Grieble 17 So  17 Di  

18 Do Christoph Schilling 18 So  18 Mi  18 Fr  18 Mo  47 18 Mi  

19 Fr  19 Mo  34 19 Do Christoph Schilling 19 Sa  19 Di  19 Do Oliver Dietz 

20 Sa  20 Di  20 Fr  20 So  20 Mi  20 Fr  

21 So  21 Mi  21 Sa  21 Mo  43 21 Do Olaf Kopp 21 Sa  

22 Mo  30 22 Do Alexander Waizenegger 22 So  22 Di  22 Fr  22 So  

23 Di  23 Fr  23 Mo  39 23 Mi  23 Sa  23 Mo  52 

24 Mi  24 Sa  24 Di  24 Do Moni Geng 24 So  24 Di Heiligabend 

25 Do Roger Denkinger 25 So  25 Mi  25 Fr  25 Mo  48 25 Mi 1. Weihnachtstag 

26 Fr  26 Mo  35 26 Do Martin Grieble 26 Sa  26 Di  26 Do 2. Weihnachtstag 

27 Sa  27 Di  27 Fr  27 So  27 Mi  27 Fr          Ferien 

28 So  28 Mi  28 Sa  28 Mo  44 28 Do Achim Lietz 28 Sa  

29 Mo  31 29 Do Nelson Buschle 29 So  29 Di  29 Fr  29 So  

30 Di         Ferien 30 Fr  30 Mo  40 30 Mi  30 Sa  30 Mo  1 

31 Mi  31 Sa     31 Do Alexander Waizenegger    31 Di Silvester 
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